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Regional Alevín de Verano
S.C. de Tenerife, 23 - 25/6/2023

1 - Viernes, 23 de Junio de 2023 23/06/2023

Prueba 1 Masc., 50m Libre Alevin masculino
23/06/2023 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

13 años

1. QUIJADA PÉREZ, Saúl Alejandro 10 Bentacu 27.09 13,00
2. GONZALEZ DIAZ, Christian 10 Metropole 27.68 10,00
3. AMATI, Nicolo 10 Cristianos 27.95 8,00
4. NEYRA SUAREZ, Iker 10 Metropole 28.38 -
5. KEY RAMÍREZ, Octavio José 10 Bentacu 29.85 3,00
6. GARCÍA MESA, Rayco 10 Reales 29.94 2,00
7. BORGIS, Rons 10 Teneteide 30.15 1,00
8. DIAZ DOMINGO, Alejandro 10 Teneteide 30.26 -
9. RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA, Joan David 10 Metropole 31.60 -

10. ELVIRA AUYANET, Victor 10 LasPalmas 32.47 -
11. MARTIN MESA, Eric 10 Cristianos 34.46 -
12. MARIAN RODRIGO, Jon Felix 10 Metropole 34.71 -
13. BIANCHI, Abbath 10 Nonadamos 35.14 -
14. MANSITO VALVERDE, Leopoldo 10 NáuticoTF 35.97 -
15. VIDARTE BOROWIECKI, Eneko 10 NáuticoTF 36.03 -
16. MESA WILCHES, Matias 10 Metropole 38.08 -
17. ROSILLO CABRERA, Samuel 10 LasPalmas 38.30 -

14 años

1. LEON ACOSTA, Hugo 09 LasPalmas 26.27 19,00
2. SANTANA DEL PAZO, Daniel 09 LasPalmas 26.44 16,00
3. SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Gregory 09 Cristianos 26.96 14,00
4. SANTOS CABRERA, Daniel 09 Metropole 27.29 12,00
5. COLODERO MUÑOZ, Ivan 09 Esna Lzt 27.45 11,00
6. GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, Pedro 09 Teneteide 27.78 9,00
7. PERALES SILVA, Francisco 09 Cristianos 27.97 -
8. CARRERO SERRANO, Marcos Daniel 09 Herbania 27.99 7,00
9. RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, David 09 Nadamas 28.15 6,00

10. HERNANDEZ PEREZ, Adex 09 Metropole 28.66 -
11. GARCIA STAGE-SOE, Sebastian 09 Esna Lzt 29.52 5,00
12. GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, Luca 09 Dominicas 29.65 4,00
13. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 09 Aguacan 30.86 -
14. IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, Joaquin 09 NáuticoTF 32.18 -
15. CEDRES YANES, Eduardo 09 NáuticoTF 32.46 -
16. BELLIDO CARBALLO, Hugo 09 ValleAridane 32.64 -
17. SANCHEZ RGUEZ, Eric 09 Nonadamos 37.03 -

Baja enf. MUSELIANI, Nika 09 Alameda -
Baja enf. HERNANDEZ CALLEJON, Jorge 09 Alameda -

Alevin masculino

1. LEON ACOSTA, Hugo 09 LasPalmas 26.27 19,00
2. SANTANA DEL PAZO, Daniel 09 LasPalmas 26.44 16,00
3. SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Gregory 09 Cristianos 26.96 14,00
4. QUIJADA PÉREZ, Saúl Alejandro 10 Bentacu 27.09 13,00
5. SANTOS CABRERA, Daniel 09 Metropole 27.29 12,00
6. COLODERO MUÑOZ, Ivan 09 Esna Lzt 27.45 11,00
7. GONZALEZ DIAZ, Christian 10 Metropole 27.68 10,00
8. GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ, Pedro 09 Teneteide 27.78 9,00
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9. AMATI, Nicolo 10 Cristianos 27.95 8,00
10. PERALES SILVA, Francisco 09 Cristianos 27.97 -
11. CARRERO SERRANO, Marcos Daniel 09 Herbania 27.99 7,00
12. RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, David 09 Nadamas 28.15 6,00
13. NEYRA SUAREZ, Iker 10 Metropole 28.38 -
14. HERNANDEZ PEREZ, Adex 09 Metropole 28.66 -
15. GARCIA STAGE-SOE, Sebastian 09 Esna Lzt 29.52 5,00
16. GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, Luca 09 Dominicas 29.65 4,00
17. KEY RAMÍREZ, Octavio José 10 Bentacu 29.85 3,00
18. GARCÍA MESA, Rayco 10 Reales 29.94 2,00
19. BORGIS, Rons 10 Teneteide 30.15 1,00
20. DIAZ DOMINGO, Alejandro 10 Teneteide 30.26 -
21. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 09 Aguacan 30.86 -
22. RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA, Joan David 10 Metropole 31.60 -
23. IBAÑEZ MARTINEZ, Joaquin 09 NáuticoTF 32.18 -
24. CEDRES YANES, Eduardo 09 NáuticoTF 32.46 -
25. ELVIRA AUYANET, Victor 10 LasPalmas 32.47 -
26. BELLIDO CARBALLO, Hugo 09 ValleAridane 32.64 -
27. MARTIN MESA, Eric 10 Cristianos 34.46 -
28. MARIAN RODRIGO, Jon Felix 10 Metropole 34.71 -
29. BIANCHI, Abbath 10 Nonadamos 35.14 -
30. MANSITO VALVERDE, Leopoldo 10 NáuticoTF 35.97 -
31. VIDARTE BOROWIECKI, Eneko 10 NáuticoTF 36.03 -
32. SANCHEZ RGUEZ, Eric 09 Nonadamos 37.03 -
33. MESA WILCHES, Matias 10 Metropole 38.08 -
34. ROSILLO CABRERA, Samuel 10 LasPalmas 38.30 -

Baja enf. MUSELIANI, Nika 09 Alameda -
Baja enf. HERNANDEZ CALLEJON, Jorge 09 Alameda -


